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QUIKSILVER BOARDSHORTS EVERYDAY
NEW WAVE 17" BOYS 8-16
Code: AQBBS03138-KTP6

  € 36,00  € 45,00   - 20% 

QUIKSILVER BOARDSHORTS EVERYDAY NEW WAVE 17" BOYS 8-16
 

Collection: Everyday collection

Fabric: regenerated SUPER SUEDE™ construction for maximum resistance, softness and comfort

Coating: PFC-free waterproof treatment

Composition 

100% recycled polyester

Technology: waterproof
Fit: Straight fit leg
Draw: draw performance
Life: fixed life
Outer Hems: 17" Outer Hem, Short Length
Closure: Drawstring closure
Pockets: Back pocket with flap and hook and loop closure
Marking: Mountain and wave logo
Other features: elastic cord for keys inside the pocket
Recycled yarn
 

YOUTH: 8 - 16 YEARS

	
		
			SIZE 
			SIZE 
			 BOTTOMS
			HEIGHT (cm)
			WAIST (cm)

Surfcorner Store
Viale Umago 27 47921 Rimini, Italy
+39 0541 083880 
Url: https://www.surfcornerstore.com/quiksilver_boardshorts_everyday_new_wave_17_boys_8_16
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			HIP (cm)
		
		
			8
			XS
			24
			132
			60
			70.5
		
		
			10
			S
			25
			141
			63.5
			73.5
		
		
			12
			M
			26
			152
			66
			78.5
		
		
			14
			L
			28
			172
			72
			85
		
		
			16
			XL
			30
			175.5
			77
			93
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